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Eagletail Water Co., LLC
P.O. Box 157
Tonopah, AZ 85354
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Eagletail Water Co., LLC
P.O. Box 157

Tonopah, AZ 85354

928-372-2236

April 27, 2016

Docket Control
Arizona Corporation Commission

1200 W. Washington St.
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Re: Docket No. W-03936A-04-0840
Decision No. 67982

As per Item No. 20 Line 17 we are filing this quarterly report listing all revenue and
disbursement from our leak fund. The above mentioned decision went into effect
August 01, 2005

Balance as ofjan
Revenue: Month of January

February
March

Disbursements:
parts and labor

$323.16

Interest
Balance as of April

$737.73
78.70

101.49
142.09

.02
$878.95

We fixed (3) leaks this quarter:
01/28/16 Water Co. yard
03/04/16 10002 s. 539thAve
03/16/16 Water Co. yard

Replace leaking air vent
Repair 6"main (Rupert broke digging)

Remove leaking sight gage glass

If you have any questions regarding this report please call 928-372-2236 or contact us at the
above address.

Respectfully,

Eagletail Water Co., LLC


